
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ADMINISTRATIVE 109 days? Thu 1/9/25 Tue 6/10/25

2 MILESTONES 102 days? Thu 1/9/25 Fri 5/30/25

3 CONTRACTUAL MILESTONES 0 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

18 INTERIM MILESTONES Fri 5/30/25

27 PHASE 1 - BUILDING 30 0 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

39 PHASE 2 - BUILDINGS 10 & 20 1 day Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

48 PHASE 3 - BUILDINGS 40 & 50 0 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

57 PHASE 4 - SITE IMPROVEMENTS 0 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

61 ALLOWANCES 0 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

71 PRE-CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES 0 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

73 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN 17 days Mon 1/27/25 Tue 2/18/25

76 WASTE MANAGEMENT PLAN 0 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

79 PRECONSTRUCTION DOCMENTATION 38 days Wed 1/15/25 Fri 3/7/25

88 SOV 32 days Wed 1/15/25 Thu 2/27/25

91 COST SUMMARY 0 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

93 PROCUREMENT 47 days? Thu 1/9/25 Fri 3/14/25

952 CONSTRUCTION 93 days Fri 1/31/25 Tue 6/10/25

953 DoD Notice to Proceed 1 day Fri 1/31/25 Fri 1/31/25

954 DoD Notice to Proceed Delay 10 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 2/14/25

955 Mobilization 17 days Mon 2/17/25 Tue 3/11/25

956 Fence Install 2 days Mon 2/17/25 Tue 2/18/25

957 Underground Utility Locator 2 days Mon 2/17/25 Tue 2/18/25

958 Prepare & Install SWPPP 3 days Wed 2/19/25 Fri 2/21/25

959 Grade Trailer Area 2 days Wed 2/19/25 Thu 2/20/25

960 Base Trailer Area 2 days Fri 2/21/25 Mon 2/24/25

961 Deliver & Install Trailers 4 days Mon 2/24/25 Thu 2/27/25

962 Trailer Fitout 3 days Fri 2/28/25 Tue 3/4/25

963 Trailer Power 2 days Fri 2/28/25 Mon 3/3/25

964 Water to Trailers 2 days Fri 2/28/25 Mon 3/3/25

965 Deliver Holding Tanks 2 days Tue 3/4/25 Wed 3/5/25

966 Safe Off Phase 1 5 days Wed 3/5/25 Tue 3/11/25

967 BUILDING 30 77 days Mon 2/24/25 Tue 6/10/25

968 Site Demolition 8 days Mon 2/24/25 Wed 3/5/25

969 Clear & Grub Turf 3 days Mon 2/24/25 Wed 2/26/25

970 Pavement / Playground Equipment Removal 2 days Thu 2/27/25 Fri 2/28/25

971 Tree Removal 3 days Mon 3/3/25 Wed 3/5/25

972 Site Utilities 74 days Thu 2/27/25 Tue 6/10/25

973 Install UG Sewer to Existing Sewer 5 days Thu 2/27/25 Wed 3/5/25

974 Demo SD to Existing MH 3 days Thu 3/6/25 Mon 3/10/25
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975 Demo Sewer Under Building Pad 3 days Tue 3/11/25 Thu 3/13/25

976 Swap Over Existing SD & Sewer 1 day Fri 3/14/25 Fri 3/14/25

977 Install UG Storm Drain & Chamber 10 days Mon 4/7/25 Fri 4/18/25

978 Install Remaining Site Utilities 5 wks Wed 5/7/25 Tue 6/10/25

979 Grading 15 days Mon 3/17/25 Fri 4/4/25

980 Overex & Recompact Building Pad 8 days Mon 3/17/25 Wed 3/26/25

981 Excavate for Storm Drain Chamber 7 days Thu 3/27/25 Fri 4/4/25

982 Structural Concrete 29 days Thu 3/27/25 Tue 5/6/25

983 Excavate Building Footings 5 days Thu 3/27/25 Wed 4/2/25

984 Footing Rebar West 3 days Thu 4/3/25 Mon 4/7/25

985 Set AB, Templates, & Sleeves West 5 days Tue 4/8/25 Mon 4/14/25

986 Place Footings West 2 days Tue 4/15/25 Wed 4/16/25

987 Install UG Plumbing West 5 days Thu 4/17/25 Wed 4/23/25

988 Final Slab Grade/ Sand/ Rock/ Barrier West 4 days Thu 4/24/25 Tue 4/29/25

989 Reinforcing West Slab 3 days Wed 4/30/25 Fri 5/2/25

990 Place Slab & Sawcut West 2 days Mon 5/5/25 Tue 5/6/25

991 Footing Rebar East 3 days Tue 4/8/25 Thu 4/10/25

992 Set AB, Templates, & Sleeves East 5 days Fri 4/11/25 Thu 4/17/25

993 Place Footings East 2 days Fri 4/18/25 Mon 4/21/25

994 Install UG Plumbing East 5 days Thu 4/17/25 Wed 4/23/25

995 Final Slab Grade/ Sand/ Rock/ Barrier East 4 days Thu 4/24/25 Tue 4/29/25

996 Reinforcing East 3 days Wed 4/30/25 Fri 5/2/25

997 Place East Slab & Sawcut 2 days Mon 5/5/25 Tue 5/6/25

998 Structural Steel 44 days Thu 4/3/25 Tue 6/3/25

999 Deliver AB's & Templates 1 day Thu 4/3/25 Thu 4/3/25

1000 Structural Steel Erect 5 days Wed 5/7/25 Tue 5/13/25

1001 Steel Decking Install 5 days Wed 5/14/25 Tue 5/20/25

1002 Plumb & Weld Steel & Decking 10 days Wed 5/21/25 Tue 6/3/25
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